

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 270 OF 2026

Zakir Ali Gulam Ali Shaikh Thr Umme FarhaAPPELLANT
Shaikh C.a.

V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai Thr..RESPONDENT
Asst. Municipal Corporation

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)